ORDER: APPROVE QUARTERLY APPROPRIATIONS FOR THE SHERIFF’S

DEPARTMENT

Motion was made by Chad McLarty, duly seconded by Larry Gillespie, to
approve quarterly appropriations for the Sheriff’s Depattment.

After the vote, President Roberts, declared the motion carried, this the 20" day of

July, 2020.
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The vote on the motion was as follows:

Supervisor Brent Larson, absent
Supervisor Larry Gillespie, voted yes
Supervisor David Rikard, voted yes
Supervisor Chad McLarty, voted yes
Supervisor Mike Roberts, voted yes

Roberts, President
ard of Supervisors

Sherry Wall,*€hdncery Clerk



Sheriff Dept.

A. Personnel Services Schedule

B. Contractual Services

C. Consumable Supplies and Materials
D. Grants, Subsidies, & Allocations

E. Capital Outlay, Other Expense
Total Appropriations for 4th Qtr

July 1, 4th Qtr

1,050,073.00
87,788.00
134,463.00
5,000.00
1,243,244.00
2,520,568.00



