ORDER: APPROVE QUARTERLY APPROPRIATIONS FOR THE SHERIFF'S $\underline{\text{DEPARTMENT}}$

Motion was made by Chad McLarty, duly seconded by Larry Gillespie, to approve quarterly appropriations for the Sheriff's Department.

The vote on the motion was as follows:

Supervisor Brent Larson, absent Supervisor Larry Gillespie, voted yes Supervisor David Rikard, voted yes Supervisor Chad McLarty, voted yes Supervisor Mike Roberts, voted yes

After the vote, President Roberts, declared the motion carried, this the 20th day of July, 2020.

Mike Roberts, President Board of Supervisors Sherry Wall, Chancery Clerk

Sheriff Dept.	July 1, 4th Qtr
A. Personnel Services Schedule	1,050,073.00
B. Contractual Services	87,788.00
C. Consumable Supplies and Materials	134,463.00
D. Grants, Subsidies, & Allocations	5,000.00
E. Capital Outlay, Other Expense	1,243,244.00
Total Appropriations for 4th Qtr	2,520,568.00

,

:

:

: